
 

Waltham St Lawrence Primary School 

SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 
 

Autumn Terms 2021 
 

Term 1 (38 days)  
Staff Inset Day:   Wednesday 1st September 2021 
Start of Pupil Term:   Thursday 2nd September 2021   
End of Pupil Term:   Friday 22nd October 2021  
October Holiday:   Monday 25th October 2021 to Friday 29th October 2021 
 

Term 2 (35 days)  
Staff Inset Day:   Monday 1st November 2021 
Start of Pupil Term:  Tuesday 2nd November 2021 
End of Pupil Term:   Friday 17th December 2021  
Christmas Holiday:   Monday 20th December 2021 to Monday 3rd January 2022 
 

Spring Terms 2022 
 

Term 3 (34 days)  
Staff Inset Day:    Tuesday 4th January 2022  
Staff Inset Day:  Wednesday 5th January 2022 
Start of Pupil Term:  Thursday 6th January 2022 
End of Pupil Term:   Friday 18th February 2022  
February Holiday:   Monday 21st February 2022 to Friday 25th February 2022 
 

Term 4 (30 days)  
Start of Pupil Term:   Monday 28th February 2022  
End of Pupil Term:    Friday 8th April 2022  
Spring Holiday:   Monday 11th April 2022 to Friday 22nd April 2022 
    (Good Friday is 15th April 2022 and Easter Monday is 18th April 2022) 
 

Summer Terms 2022 
 

Term 5 (24 days)  
Start of Pupil Term:   Monday 25th April 2022 
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 2nd May 2022  
End of Pupil Term:   Friday 27th May 2022  
May Holiday:    Monday 30th May 2022 to Friday 3rd June 2022  
 

Term 6 (34 days)  
Staff Inset Day:    Monday 6th  June 2022 
Start of Pupil Term:    Tuesday 7th June 2022 
End of Pupil Term:   Wednesday 20th July 2022  
Summer Holiday:  Thursday 21st July 2022 – Wednesday 31st August 2022   
 

Please do not book family holidays during term time. 
Please note that Staff Inset Days are subject to change. 


